XLI CROSS INTERNACIONAL DE LA CONSTITUCION 2024 - 24 Noviembre 2024

SUB16 Masculinos - Orden De Llegada

73 PARTICIPANTES
PTO DOR. NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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2061
2074
2059
2050
2104
2093
2063
2130
2080
2107
2112
2089
2090
2091
2131
2092
2103
2072
2053
2077
2124
2114
2049
2125
2115
2295
2120
2076
2067
2116
1979
2069
2094
2126
2065
2095
2086
2105
2118
2117
2064
2106
2101
2068
2055
2079
2123

Aritz BLASCO ECHEVARRIA
Lander PAYNE SEYLLER

Guillermo LOPEZ GARCIA

David MONTESINO RODRIGUEZ
Adrian VAZQUEZ RODAS

Luis PRIETO DE SOSA

Lucas MAS FERNANDEZ-BARRUTIA
Adam HERRENDO HURTADO
Haile URBINA YEREGUI

Diego CARRACEDO ABEJON

Luc LE BLANC

Martin GONZALEZ MUNOZ

Ismael CARRASCO ACEVEDO
Alvaro CARRASCO ACEVEDO
Omar HERRENDO HURTADO
Carlos PEDROSA PLAZA

Carlos Mauricio CASADO BORREGO
Hector GOMEZ NAVARRO

Daniel SANZ RUIZ

Hugo FRONTERA SANZ

Hugo RAMOS SANTOS

Aaron AGNEW

Raul LOPEZ MARTINEZ

Santiago ESCRIVA DE ROMANI
Ronan SCULLION

Jorge FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Lorcan ROWNTREE

Omar VERGARA PLAZA

Marcos RODRIGUEZ BONAR
Caolan RYAN

AMIN FARES

Fikrey COLAS LOPEZ DEL HIERRO
Bruno RAMOS ROMO

Javier DE ANTA ALAMO

Miguel SEGOVIA MAYORAL

Victor ANDREA RIPOLL MARTINEZ
Diego SACRISTAN LOPEZ

Martin GOMEZ DE ANDRES

Oisin MORGAN

Jarlath MCGINLEY

Javier SEDANO CARRILLO DE ALBOR
Raul MARTIN DE LA FUENTE

Jose EGIDO MOLINA

Cesar GIL LOPEZ-TOFINO

Javier PEREZ MOLINA

Nahuel SANCHEZ JARILLO

Aitor FUSTE GAMO

CAT.
u16-M

u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M

24 Noviembre 2024

Tiempo
0:07:22
0:07:25
0:07:36
0:07:45
0:07:51
0:07:55
0:07:56
0:07:58
0:08:01
0:08:05
0:08:07
0:08:09
0:08:10
0:08:13
0:08:18
0:08:22
0:08:25
0:08:29
0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:08:37
0:08:38
0:08:39
0:08:42
0:08:44
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:50
0:08:52
0:08:54
0:08:56
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:06
0:09:07
0:09:08
0:09:09
0:09:11
0:09:12
0:09:16
0:09:17
0:09:18
0:09:21

CLUB
A.d. Sprint

Cd Base

A.d. Marathon

A. A. Moratalaz

Sporting Segovia Innoporc
Diputacion De Caceres
Ardillas-escorial

Valdepefas Ac - Sistemas Valco
Club Corredores

Ss. Reyes - Cc. Menorca

St Colman’s College-irlanda
Diputacion De Caceres
Diputacion De Caceres
Diputacion De Caceres
Valdepefas Ac - Sistemas Valco
Diputacion De Caceres
Sporting Segovia Innoporc
Ca Torrejon De Ardoz

A.a. Mostoles

Cd Ecosport

Track Cross Road Team

St Colman’s College-irlanda
A. A. Moratalaz

Union Madrilefia De Atletismo
St Colman’s College-irlanda
Universidad Rey Juan Carlos
St Colman’s College-irlanda
Cd Ecosport

C.a. Rivas Interval

St Colman’s College-irlanda
les Maria Zambrano

C.d. Santa Maria Del Pilar
Diputacion De Caceres

Union Madrilefia De Atletismo
At. Collado Villalba

Escuela Colmenarejo
Colmenar Viejo

Sporting Segovia Innoporc

St Colman’s College-irlanda
St Colman’s College-irlanda
At Pozuelo

Ss. Reyes - Cc. Menorca
Running Pinto Seoane - Pampin
C.a. Rivas Interval

A.a. Mostoles

Club Corredores

Track Cross Road Team

Licencia
M21335

M5905
M17614
M29393
SG143
EX866
M29128
CR431
M10716
M31103
ESCOLAR
EX128
EX521
EX522
CR432
EX7661
SG178
M15937
M4789
AV148
M34589
ESCOLAR
M29392
M30643
ESCOLAR
M29659
ESCOLAR
AV62
01674475Y
ESCOLAR
Escolar
M31391
EX331
M30639
M34794
M15896
M13424
SG 744
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
M30223
M28274
M28098
04723948H
M33965
M25291
M15589
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66
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69
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2073
2119
2070
2084
2113
2078
2110
2122
2098
2057
2051
2096
2081
2111
2082
2097
2121
2052
2071
2083
2058
2087
2085
1744
2088
2054

Marcos HOLGADO HERNANDEZ
Cathair MCCAUL

Mateo GONZALEZ FIERRO

Jaime SACRISTAN LOPEZ

Daniel AGNEW

Adrian RODRIGUEZ KOSYCARZ
Alejandro FERIA HUELVES

Roberto TORRES PINA

Dario Andres ROSADORO CUBEROS
Javier RAMIREZ DE HARO

Guillermo ORGAZ GONZALEZ-FLEITA
Nicolas PENA PARDO

Alejandro GARCIA DIAZ

Pablo PEREZ

Samuel LAZARO TORANZO

Diego SEGURA ROMERO

Iker GIL ALPANES

Faustino Javier VILLAVERDE PARRA
Mario FARACO OCADIZ

Hector DE ANICETO LOPEZ

Gonzalo GARCIA GUEVARA

Marcos DE MIGUEL DE LA VEGA
Mateo BUSTILLO MARTINEZ

Ruben COMPANY MIGUEL

Saul BERMEJO CALLEJO

Gabriel IBAR CEJUDO

CAT.
u16-M

u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M
u16-M

24 Noviembre 2024

Tiempo
0:09:22
0:09:24
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:09:28
0:09:30
0:09:33
0:09:37
0:09:42
0:09:44
0:09:53
0:09:54
0:09:57
0:10:02
0:10:06
0:10:11
0:10:16
0:10:19
0:10:21
0:10:24
0:10:26
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:10:39
0:10:40
0:10:41

CLUB
Cap Alcobendas

St Colman’s College-irlanda
C.d. Santa Maria Del Pilar
Colmenar Viejo

St Colman’s College-irlanda
Club Corredores

Ss. Reyes - Cc. Menorca
Track Cross Road Team
Municipal Arganda

A.d. Marathon

A. A. Moratalaz

Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos
Club Corredores

Ss. Reyes - Cc. Menorca
Club Corredores

Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos
Track Cross Road Team
A.a. Mostoles

C.d. Santa Maria Del Pilar
Club Corredores

A.d. Marathon

Colmenar Viejo

Colmenar Viejo

les Severo Ochoa
Colmenar Viejo

A.a. Mostoles

Licencia
M25272

ESCOLAR
M31400
M33830
ESCOLAR
M22857
M29228
M12122
M17140
M33536
M27690
M28893
M24289
ESCOLAR
M14531
M28896
M34591
M7043
M31395
M25191
M26084
M26085
M3696
ESCOLAR
M29429
M19118
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